
GRADE 2 CALENDAR 2025-2026 
 
Sunday Sept 28 Class Session 1 

                  
S.H. 8:45a-9:45a /  

 St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 
 

Sunday Oct 5 Class Session 2 
 

S.H. 8:45a-9:45a / 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Oct 19 Class Session 3 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a / 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Oct 26 Class Session 4 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a / 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Nov 2 Class Session 5 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a / 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Nov 9 Class Session 6 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Nov 16 Class Session 7 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Nov 23  Class Session 8 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Dec 7 Class Session 9 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Dec 21 Class Session 10 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Jan 4 Class Session 11 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Jan 11 Class Session 12 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Jan 25  Class Session 13 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Feb 1 Class Session 14 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Feb 8 Class Session 15 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Mar 1 Class Session 16 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Mar 8 Class Session 17 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Mar 15 Class Session 18 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday Mar 22 Class Session 19  S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

Sunday April 12 Class Session 20 S.H. 8:45a-9:45a 
St Ann 9:45a-10:45a 

 
Please be sure to register your child for the location they will be attending Religious Education classes. 

Sacred Heart from 8:45am to 9:45am Mass at 10:00 in Sacred Heart Church after class. 
St Ann 9:45am to 10:45am Mass in St Ann at 9:00 am before class or 11:00am after class. 



GRADE 2 CALENDAR 2025-2026 
 

 
Grade 2 receiving the sacraments will receive more information at the 

 parent meeting on Sunday Oct 19, 2025 
 

No classes on: October 12th Columbus Day 
​ ​     November 30st Sunday after Thanksgiving 
​                December 14th Breakfast with Santa at St Mary Church 

     December 28th  Christmas Break 
​ ​      January 19th Martin Luther king 

     February 15th February vacation​ ​  
​      Sunday March 29th Palm Sunday (Easter Bunny Fun) 

​ ​      Sunday April 5th Easter Sunday 
​ ​ ​  
Grade 2 - First Penance –Date set by Fr. Lou is January 30th  (Friday evening) at 6PM. 
Information will be shared at a parent meeting on Sunday, October 19 in St Ann Church at 
1:15pm.  Grade 2 retreat February 28th (Saturday) from 11am until 3:00pm 
 
Grade 2 -Will continue to attend class and rehearsals after the last class for non-sacramental 
grades. Parents will be given information at the meeting. 
 
RETREAT Grade 2 
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 28 11-3  
 
Communion Dates  
MAY 2         ST. ANN 
MAY 9         ST. MARY 
MAY 16       SACRED HEART  
 
All Communions are at 11:00am  
 
​
 

  


